Приложение 5  

Подведение итогов
	Баллы 
	Оценки

	5+

5

5-

4

4-

3

3-

2

1
	8 баллов

7 баллов

6 баллов

5 баллов

4 балла

3 балла

2 балла

1 балл

0 баллов
	5                     

4                      

3                      

2                     
	100 % - 78%

77,2% - 35%

34,6% - 11%

10,0% - 0%




Максимальное число баллов –           101 – 100%

Минимальное число баллов –             78 – 77,2%

Обязательный минимум в баллах –    35 – 34,6%

